SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

SPECIAL LEAVE PETITION (CIVIL) Diary No(s). 34187/2017

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 13-05-2016 in RFA No. 6319/2012 13-05-2016 in RFA No. 6318/2012 13-05-2016 in RFA No. 6317/2012 13-05-2016 in RFA No. 6316/2012 13-05-2016 in RFA No. 6315/2012 13-05-2016 in RFA No. 6314/2012 13-05-2016 in RFA No. 6313/2012 13-05-2016 in RFA No. 6312/2012 13-05-2016 in RFA No. 6311/2012 13-05-2016 in RFA No. 6310/2012 13-05-2016 in RFA No. 6309/2012 13-05-2016 in RFA No. 6308/2012 13-05-2016 in RFA No. 6307/2012 13-05-2016 in RFA No. 6306/2012 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER CONSTRUCTION-II NORTHERN RAILWAY ROHTAK

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BANE SINGH & ORS. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.127987/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING SLP)

Date: 08-12-2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR

For Petitioner(s) Mrs. V. Mohana, Sr. Adv.

Mr. V. V. V. Pattabhiram, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Verma, Adv. Mr. Raj Bahadur, Adv. Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

List next week along with SLP (C) Nos. 32020-32075 of 2017.

(JAYANT KUMAR ARORA) COURT MASTER (JAGDISH CHANDER)
COURT MASTER